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From: Maria Rea - NOAA Federal <maria.rea@noaa.gov>


Sent: Wednesday, December 6, 2017 9:18 PM


To: Barry Thom - NOAA Federal; Garwin Yip; Chris Keifer


Subject: Fwd: Comments on draft Notice of Intent for Reinitiation of Consultation on Long Term


Operations of the CVP and SWP


Attachments: Untitled attachment 00355.html; Letter to USBR re NOI 12-6-17.pdf


FYI


Sent from my iPad


Begin forwarded message:


From: "Obegi, Doug" <dobegi@nrdc.org>


Date: December 6, 2017 at 5:30:46 PM PST


To: "Harrison, Katrina (kharrison@usbr.gov)" <kharrison@usbr.gov>


Cc: "Bonham, Chuck@Wildlife (Chuck.Bonham@wildlife.ca.gov)" <Chuck.Bonham@wildlife.ca.gov>,


Grant Davis <Grant.Davis@scwa.ca.gov>, "David Murillo" <dmurillo@usbr.gov>, "Maria Rea


(maria.rea@noaa.gov)" <maria.rea@noaa.gov>, "Souza, Paul" <paul_souza@fws.gov>


Subject: Comments on draft Notice of Intent for Reinitiation of Consultation on Long Term Operations


of the CVP and SWP


Dear Katrina,


On behalf of NRDC, Defenders of Wildlife, The Bay Institute, Golden Gate Salmon Association, Pacific


Coast Federation of Fishermen’s Associations, Institute for Fisheries Research, and Water4Fish, attached


are comments on the draft Notice of Intent for the Reinitiation of Consultation on Long Term Operations


of the Central Valley Project and State Water Project.


We appreciate the opportunity to comment on the draft NOI. Please let us know if you have any


questions or would like to discuss this further.


Sincerely,


Doug

--------------------

DOUG OBE GI 

Senior Attorney*

Water Program
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Please save paper .

Think  befo re  p r int ing .


* Admitted to practice in California
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